
Event Dress Notes
05-Feb Monday CO Parade C3 / C1A**

9-11 Feb Fri-Sun Level 5 Workshop (Registered Level 5 only) C5
12-Feb Monday Parade C5 - FTU / C3E*
19-Feb Monday Stand Down - NO CADETS

23-24 Feb Fri-Sat CAF Famil & Sports Day Weekend FTU & Sports Attire
26-Feb Monday Parade C5 - FTU / C3E*
04-Mar Monday Paint Night Civilians
09-Mar Saturday Biathlon Training Workshop Civilians Expected 9AM - 2PM
11-Mar Monday CO Parade C3 / C1A**
16-Mar Saturday Familiarization Flights in Regina (Regina Flying Club) Civilians Tentative, pending approvals - alternate date 23 March 2024
18-Mar Monday Parade - Citizenship Activities C5 - FTU / C3E*
25-Mar Monday Parade C5 - FTU / C3E*
01-Apr Monday Stand Down - NO CADETS 
08-Apr Monday Parade - Citizenship Guest Speaker C5 - FTU / C3F*
13-Apr Saturday NCO Club Activity Day in Yorkton Civilians Tentative, pending approvals
15-Apr Monday CO Parade C3 / C1A**
22-Apr Monday Parade C5 - FTU / C3F*
29-Apr Monday Sports Night Sports attire

06-May Monday Parade - ACR Practice C3B
11-May Saturday Park Cleanup Civilians Expected 9AM - 2PM
11-May Saturdau Year End Wrap-up Paintball Civilians Tentative, pending approvals
13-May Monday Parade - ACR Practice C3B
20-May Monday Victoria Day Stand Down - NO CADETS

Orienteering Joint Activity Day (Date TBD) TBD Hosted by RCSU
27-May Monday ACR C3 / C1A**

*C3E / C3F are only worn if FTU has not yet been issued
** C3 is full blue uniform, C1A includes medals if earned.
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